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CALENDAR OF ACADEMICS AND EVENTS 2024-25 

 

APRIL 2024 

13-04-2024(Saturday)  : Dr. B. R. AmbedkarJayanti Celebration 
20-04-2024(Saturday)  : Mahaveer Jayanti Celebration 

   
 

MAY 2024 
23rd April to 31st May 2024 : Summer Vacation 
 
 
 

JUNE 2024 

01-06-2024(Saturday) : Shubh-arambh [School Re-opens]     
05-06-2024(Wednesday) : World Environment Day Celebration 
   Coloring Competition [Class I to II] 

   Drawing Competition [Class III to V] 

   Essay Competition [Class VI to VII] 

18-06-2024(Tuesday)                 : Marvellous Me Competition (Self Introduction)[L.K.G & U.K.G] 
20-06-2024(Thursday)               : Aksharaabhyasa Ceremony [Nursery] 
21-06-2024(Friday )                    : International Day Of Yoga [IDY]Celebration 
29-06-2024(Saturday)                :Identify the Colors Activity [Nursery]  
                                                         Paper Folding Competition [L.K.G & U.K.G] 
                                                         Clay Modelling Competition [Class I to IV] 
                                                         Pot Painting Competition [Class V to VII] 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

JULY 2024 

1-7-2024 to 6-7-2024             : Vanamahostava 
06-07-2024 ( Saturday)      : Green Color Day [Nursery & K G Section] 

        Button Artistry Competition [Class I to III] 
        Rangoli Design Competition (Science Diagrams) [Class IV to VII] 

20-07-2024(Saturday)           : Fun Mask Day (Nursery & K G Section) 

           Photo Frame Making Competition [Class I to II] 
                                                    {Theme: Best Friend/ Favorite Teacher} 
                                                    Friendship band Making Competition [Class III to V] 
                                                    Poster Making Competition [Class VI to VII] 

 {Theme: Guru Poornima} 
22-07-2024(Monday)     : Pi – Approximation Day Celebration 
23-07-2024 (Tuesday)     : Question Paper Submission to Exam Dept    
26-07-2024(Friday)     : Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration 
27-07-2024(Saturday)     : Birthday Song On the occasion of Chairman Sirs Birthday  

      [KG Section] 

      Greeting Card Making Competition [Class I to IV]  
{Theme: Chairman sir’s Birthday} 

          Flower Bouquet making [Class V to VII]  
29-07-2024 TO 05-08-2024  :  PRE-MID TERM EXAMINATION 
 
 

AUGUST 2024 

01-08-2024 (Thursday)  : Chairman Sir’s Birthday 
03-08-2024 (Saturday) : Patriotic Song Competition [Nursery &L K G Section] 
   Speech Competition [U K G] {Independence Day} 

Sand Art Competition [Class I to VII] 

Using Shells and Sand {Theme: Independence Day} 
13-08-2024 (Tuesday)             : Answer Paper Exchange with Subject Teachers 
15-08-2024(Thursday)            : Independence Day Celebration 

17-08-2024(Saturday)            : Parent Teacher Meet-I (Open House Day) 

20-08-2024(Tuesday)                  : Observance of Sadbhavana Diwas 

24-08-2024(Saturday)                 : Fancy Dress [Nursery, L.K.G & U.K.G]  

 {Theme : Shri Krishna Janmashtami} 

 Best Out of Waste Competition 

 [Class I to IV] {Theme : Ganesh Chaturti} 

 Wall Hangouts Making Competition [Class V to VII] 

29-08-2024(Thursday)                : National Sports day Celebration 

31-08-2024(Saturday)                : Identifying Fruits &Vegetables Competition [Nursery] 

  Leaves Collage Competition [L.K.G & U.K.G]  

  Shloka Recitation Competition [Class I to II]  

  Aarti Thali Decoration Competition [ Class III to V] 

                                                           Flower Arrangement in Vase Competition [Class VI to VII] 

  



 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

05-09-2024(Thursday)               : Guru Utsav Celebration   

07-09-2024(Saturday)           : Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 
      Clay Modelling Competition [Nursery & K G Section] 
14-09-2024(Saturday)           : Hindi Diwas Celebration 
14-09-2024 (Saturday)              : Question Paper submission to Exam Dept 
20-09-2024 to 28-09-2024        : MID-TERM EXAMINATION 
 
 

OCTOBER 2024 

02-10-2024(Wednesday)          : Gandhi Jayanti & Shashtri Jayanti Celebration 

02-10-2024 to 12-10-2024 : Dussehra Holiday  

19-10-2024 (Saturday) : Parent Teacher Meet-II [Open House Day] 

26-10-2024(Saturday)           : Shloka Recitation Competition [Nursery & K G Section] 

     Vachana Recitation Competition [Class I to III] 

     Mono Act Competition [Class IV to VII]  

     {Theme: Freedom Fighters of Karnataka} 

30-10-2024(Wednesday)          : National Unity Day / Deepawali Celebration 

 
 

NOVEMBER 2024 

01-11-2024(Friday)        : Karnataka Rajyotsava Celebration 

13-11-2024(Wednesday)        : KLE Founder’s Day 

14-11-2024(Thursday)        : Children’s Day Celebration [By the Teachers’] 

16-11-2024(Saturday)             : Kanakadas Jayanti Celebration 

23-11-2024(Saturday)        : Movie Day Activity [Nursery & K G Section] 

   Balloon Design Competition [Class I to IV] 

   Crown Making Competition [ V to VII] 

26-11-2024(Tuesday)        : Constitution Day Celebration 

30-11-2024(Saturday)        : Story Narration Competition [Nursery & K G Section] 

              Grand Parents Remedies for illness Competition [Class I to III] 

              Tissue Paper Art Competition [Class IV to VII] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

DECEMBER 2024 

07-12-2024(Saturday)       : Rhymes Recitation[Nursery]  

        Coloring Competition[L.K.G & U.K.G]         

13-12-2024(Friday)       : Exhibition [Class I to V]  

         Fun Fair [Class VI & VII] 

14-12-2024  [Saturday]          : Annual Day Celebration  

21-12-2024(Saturday)       : National Mathematics Day Celebration 

            Separating the Cereals Competition [Nursery] 

                                                      Winter Wear Day Activity [K G Section] 

                                                      House Wise Quiz Competition (Juniors and Seniors) 

25-12-2024 to 01-01-2025    : Christmas Holiday (Winter Holiday) 

 

JANUARY 2025 

03-01-2025(Friday)         : Celebration of ‘Balika Din’ 

04-01-2025(Saturday)              : Solo Dance Competition [Nursery & K G section] 

06-01-2025 to 16-01-2025       : House wise Patriotic Dance Practice 

10-01-2025 (Friday)                  : Lingaraj Jayanti 

13-01-2025(Monday)               : Sankranti Celebration 

 Kite Day Activity [Nursery & K G Section] 

 Kite Making Competition [Class I to III] 

  Jewellary Making Competition [Class IV to VII]  

18-01-2025 (Saturday)             : House Wise Patriotic Dance Competition 

22-01-2025 (Wednesday)       : Question Paper submission to Exam Dept  

23-01-2025(Thursday)             : Parakram Diwas Celebration 

26-01-2025 (Sunday)         : Republic Day Celebration 

30-01-2025 (Thursday)            : Martyrs’ Day Celebration 

31-01-2025 to 07-02-2025      : POST MID-TERM EXAMINATION 

 
 

FEBRUARY 2025 

01-02-2025 (Saturday)       : Table Recitation Competition [K G Section] 

14-02-2025 (Friday)   : Pulwama Day Celebration  

15-02-2025 (Saturday)       : Parent Teacher Meet-III [Open House Day]   

21-02-2025 (Friday)            : PRIZE DISTRIBUTION  

28-02-2025 (Friday)    : National Science Day Celebration 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

MARCH 2025 

 

03-03-2025 (Monday)        : Question Paper Submission to the Exam Dept 

10-03-2025 to 18-03-2025    : ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

29-03-2025 (Saturday)        : Annual result Declaration [OPEN HOUSE DAY] 

19-03-2025 to 31-03-2025    : SUMMER BREAK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(COMPETITIONS AND EXAMINATIONS WILL BE HELD ON TENTATIVE DATES) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                     

 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                           PRINCIPAL 
                                                                                                         Dr. Chandragouda. B. Patil                                                                                                                                             
 
      


